© Saltash Town Council
Community Chest Grants 2015/16

No. Organisation Project Amount Amount Date
requested awarded
191 | Burraton CP School To replace KS1 £1000.00 £1000.00 21.04.2015
PTFA adventure playground

192 | Saltash United AFC To replace all £1000.00 £1000.00 21.04.2015
curtains and poles in
the bar and function
room

193 | Saltash Sailing Club To provide puncture £779.25 £779.25 21.04.2015

Cadets

proof trolley wheels
for dinghy launching
trollies
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195

The Saltash
Chronicles Embroidery
Project

To present the final
piece, needing lining,
backing material,
special rods, specially
made hangers

£1000.00

£1000.00

21.04.2015

196

JunkYard Skatepark

Looking to create a
holistic community
space based around
skating, scooting and
bmx’ing

£1500-2000

£750.00

15.09.2015

197

Saltash Youth FC

Equipment to enable
them to go into
schools and coach

£800.00

£800.00

17.11.2015

198

Saltash Rugby FC
(Youth section)

To upgrade and
replace training kit
and equipment for
both coaches and
young players

£950.00

£950.00

17.11.2015

199

Dementia Voice PL12

Resources to
underpin launch
(printing, advertising,
website etc.)

£1500.00

£1000.00

17.11.2015
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200 | Saltash Heritage Production of 10,000 £640.00 £640.00 19.01.2016
leaflets to promote
the Saltash blue
plaque trail

202 | Volunteer Service Funds to advertise £550.00 £550.00 19.01.2016

PL12 — part of
Community
Enterprises PL12

the service in the
local press,
stationery, printer ink
etc. for flyers, posters
and promotional
materials
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