Saltash Town Council Community Chest Grants 2015/16

No.	Organisation	Project	Amount requested	Amount awarded	Date
191	Burraton CP School PTFA	To replace KS1 adventure playground	£1000.00	£1000.00	21.04.2015
192	Saltash United AFC	To replace all curtains and poles in the bar and function room	£1000.00	£1000.00	21.04.2015
193	Saltash Sailing Club Cadets	To provide puncture proof trolley wheels for dinghy launching trollies	£779.25	£779.25	21.04.2015

195	The Saltash Chronicles Embroidery Project	To present the final piece, needing lining, backing material, special rods, specially made hangers	£1000.00	£1000.00	21.04.2015
196	JunkYard Skatepark	Looking to create a holistic community space based around skating, scooting and bmx'ing	£1500-2000	£750.00	15.09.2015
197	Saltash Youth FC	Equipment to enable them to go into schools and coach	£800.00	£800.00	17.11.2015
198	Saltash Rugby FC (Youth section)	To upgrade and replace training kit and equipment for both coaches and young players	£950.00	£950.00	17.11.2015
199	Dementia Voice PL12	Resources to underpin launch (printing, advertising, website etc.)	£1500.00	£1000.00	17.11.2015

200	Saltash Heritage	Production of 10,000 leaflets to promote the Saltash blue plaque trail	£640.00	£640.00	19.01.2016
202	Volunteer Service PL12 – part of Community Enterprises PL12	Funds to advertise the service in the local press, stationery, printer ink etc. for flyers, posters and promotional materials	£550.00	£550.00	19.01.2016